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Sparkassen-Cup 2006
Stuttgart
04.02.2006

Results

60m Men
Heat 1 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 11 BRUNSON MarcusBRUNSON Marcus USA 78 4 0.155 6.57 Q
2 13 VASYUKOV KostyantynVASYUKOV Kostyantyn UKR 81 1 0.136 6.64 Q
3 3 GARDENER JasonGARDENER Jason GBR 75 3 0.192 6.72
4 7 UNGER Tobias LAZ Salamander K'westheimUNGER Tobias GER 79 5 0.141 6.73
5 8 MILLER CobyMILLER Coby USA 76 6 0.170 6.78
6 5 BLANTON DaBryanBLANTON DaBryan USA 84 2 0.214 6.80

Heat 2 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 6 NORMAN JoshuaNORMAN Joshua USA 80 2 0.134 6.62 Q
2 4 FASUBA OlusojiFASUBA Olusoji NGR 84 3 0.126 6.62 Q
3 9 NAGEL MorneNAGEL Morne RSA 78 6 0.142 6.68 q
4 2 THOMAS DwightTHOMAS Dwight JAM 80 5 0.164 6.71 q
5 1 POGNON RonaldPOGNON Ronald FRA 82 4 0.162 6.71 q
6 16 OSTWALD Ronny ASV KölnOSTWALD Ronny GER 74 7 0.154 6.73
7 12 BROENING Marius LAV Asics TübingenBROENING Marius GER 83 1 0.141 6.94

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final

T42/44

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 400 EHM Markus TV Wattenscheid 01EHM Markus GER 1 7.67
2 406 MAYER RobertMAYER Robert AUT 80 6 7.99
3 402 BAUSCH ChristophBAUSCH Christoph GER 4 8.04
4 403 POPOW Heinrich TSV Bayer LeverkusenPOPOW Heinrich GER 3 8.46
5 405 MCFALL John Rothaus BreisgauMCFALL John GBR 2 8.55
6 404 HARAEM Michael TV Wattenscheid 01HARAEM Michael GER 5 9.03

Final

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 11 BRUNSON MarcusBRUNSON Marcus USA 78 4 0.129 6.56
2 6 NORMAN JoshuaNORMAN Joshua USA 80 5 0.121 6.57
3 1 POGNON RonaldPOGNON Ronald FRA 82 1 0.127 6.64
4 4 FASUBA OlusojiFASUBA Olusoji NGR 84 6 0.149 6.66
5 13 VASYUKOV KostyantynVASYUKOV Kostyantyn UKR 81 2 0.134 6.66
6 9 NAGEL MorneNAGEL Morne RSA 78 7 0.156 6.67
7 2 THOMAS DwightTHOMAS Dwight JAM 80 3 0.153 6.70

200m Men
Final 1

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 22 ARMSTRONG AaronARMSTRONG Aaron TRI 77 3 0.217 21.10
2 23 ERNST Sebastian FC Schalke 04ERNST Sebastian GER 84 4 0.217 21.13
3 26 HELMKE Till TSV Friedberg Fauerb.HELMKE Till GER 84 2 0.163 F 1 21.42
4 28 KREBS Stefan LAZ SalamanderKREBS Stefan GER 80 1 0.155 22.65

Final 2

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 7 UNGER Tobias LAZ Salamander K'westheimUNGER Tobias GER 79 4 0.189 20.99
2 27 WILLIAMS ChristopherWILLIAMS Christopher JAM 72 3 0.200 21.15
3 24 DEMERITTE DominicDEMERITTE Dominic BAH 2 0.167 21.54
4 29 LOHRER JohannesLOHRER Johannes GER 83 1 0.216 22.84
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200m Men
Combined result

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 7 UNGER Tobias LAZ Salamander K'westheimUNGER Tobias GER 79 4 0.189 20.99
2 22 ARMSTRONG AaronARMSTRONG Aaron TRI 77 3 0.217 21.10
3 23 ERNST Sebastian FC Schalke 04ERNST Sebastian GER 84 4 0.217 21.13
4 27 WILLIAMS ChristopherWILLIAMS Christopher JAM 72 3 0.200 21.15
5 26 HELMKE Till TSV Friedberg Fauerb.HELMKE Till GER 84 2 0.163 F 1 21.42
6 24 DEMERITTE DominicDEMERITTE Dominic BAH 2 0.167 21.54
7 28 KREBS Stefan LAZ SalamanderKREBS Stefan GER 80 1 0.155 22.65
8 29 LOHRER JohannesLOHRER Johannes GER 83 1 0.216 22.84

T42/44

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 406 MAYER RobertMAYER Robert AUT 80 3 24.78
2 400 EHM Markus TV Wattenscheid 01EHM Markus GER 4 25.18
3 402 BAUSCH ChristophBAUSCH Christoph GER 2 25.86
4 405 MCFALL John Rothaus BreisgauMCFALL John GBR 1 28.21

400m Men
Final 1

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 50 MILAZAR EricMILAZAR Eric MRI 75 2 0.173 46.67
2 44 DAVIS LancfordDAVIS Lancford JAM 78 3 0.193 47.32
3 42 AYRE SanjayAYRE Sanjay JAM 80 4 0.219 47.35
4 48 GATZKA Sebastian LG Eintracht FrankfurtGATZKA Sebastian GER 82 1 0.139 47.84

Final 2

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 40 CLARKE DavianCLARKE Davian JAM 84 4 0.237 46.52 =WL
2 43 DABROWSKI DanielDABROWSKI Daniel POL 83 2 0.193 47.03
3 51 GATSON TerryGATSON Terry USA 82 3 0.169 47.52
4 47 SEITZ Florian LG NIKE BERLINSEITZ Florian GER 82 1 0.153 47.53

Combined result

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 40 CLARKE DavianCLARKE Davian JAM 84 4 0.237 46.52 =WL
2 50 MILAZAR EricMILAZAR Eric MRI 75 2 0.173 46.67
3 43 DABROWSKI DanielDABROWSKI Daniel POL 83 2 0.193 47.03
4 44 DAVIS LancfordDAVIS Lancford JAM 78 3 0.193 47.32
5 42 AYRE SanjayAYRE Sanjay JAM 80 4 0.219 47.35
6 51 GATSON TerryGATSON Terry USA 82 3 0.169 47.52
7 47 SEITZ Florian LG NIKE BERLINSEITZ Florian GER 82 1 0.153 47.53
8 48 GATZKA Sebastian LG Eintracht FrankfurtGATZKA Sebastian GER 82 1 0.139 47.84

800m Men

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 61 BUNGEI WilfredBUNGEI Wilfred KEN 80 3 1:45.60 WL
2 62 LAALOU AmineLAALOU Amine MAR 82 1 1:47.46
3 67 MUTUA JosephMUTUA Joseph KEN 78 2 1:47.50
4 68 SULTAN Majed SaeedSULTAN Majed Saeed QAT 86 3 1:48.15
5 63 CHEHIBI MouhssinCHEHIBI Mouhssin MAR 78 2 1:48.72
6 64 HERMS René LG Asics PirnaHERMS René GER 82 4 1:49.97

69 STEPHAN Sascha LAC BerlinSTEPHAN Sascha GER 81 4 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 69 STEPHAN Sascha 25.62
400m 69 STEPHAN Sascha 52.12
600m 61 BUNGEI Wilfred 1:19.60
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1000m Men

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 82 YIAMPOY WilliamYIAMPOY William KEN 74 2 2:21.17
2 81 BELAL Mansoor AliBELAL Mansoor Ali BRN 88 3 2:21.45
3 88 BABA YoussefBABA Youssef MAR 79 1 2:21.80
4 86 CO Steffen LGO DortmundCO Steffen GER 77 6 2:22.41
5 85 FREIMANN Andreas Laufclub ErfurtFREIMANN Andreas GER 83 5 2:23.78
6 84 ROTICH MichaelROTICH Michael KEN 78 7 2:23.95
7 90 CHAYRIGUET Christoph TV Waldstraße WiesbadenCHAYRIGUET Christoph GER 79 9 2:24.00
8 89 MOORMANN Christoph Laufclub ErfurtMOORMANN Christoph GER 83 8 2:24.16

87 BOURROUAG Tarik TSV Bayer LeverkusenBOURROUAG Tarik GER 76 4 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 87 BOURROUAG Tarik 27.25
400m 87 BOURROUAG Tarik 55.70
600m 87 BOURROUAG Tarik 1:24.40
800m 82 YIAMPOY William 1:54.14

1500m Men

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 101 KOMEN Daniel KipchircirKOMEN Daniel Kipchircir KEN 84 4 3:34.20 WL
2 102 SIMOTWO Suleiman KipsesSIMOTWO Suleiman Kipses KEN 80 2 3:35.24
3 112 YEMMOUNI MounirYEMMOUNI Mounir FRA 83 11 3:38.88 EL
4 110 MAAZOUZI DrissMAAZOUZI Driss FRA 69 6 3:40.05
5 111 ÉRAUD GuillaumeÉRAUD Guillaume FRA 81 9 3:40.15
6 108 EBERHARDT Stephan Laufclub ErfurtEBERHARDT Stephan GER 85 10 3:40.18
7 103 IGUIDER AbdelatiIGUIDER Abdelati MAR 87 3 3:40.73
8 105 NOLAN JamesNOLAN James IRL 77 7 3:40.85
9 107 KIPTANUI TimothyKIPTANUI Timothy KEN 80 8 3:41.34
10 104 KORIR PaulKORIR Paul KEN 77 1 3:56.61

444 DOS SANTOS OsmarDOS SANTOS Osmar BRA 12 DNF
445 KIMUTAI Philemon KipkorirKIMUTAI Philemon Kipkorir KEN 83 13 DNF
109 LOPUCHOWSKY MarcelLOPUCHOWSKY Marcel SVK 5 DNF

Intermediate times:
400m 109 LOPUCHOWSKY Marcel 54.72
800m 444 DOS SANTOS Osmar 1:51.89

1200m 101 KOMEN Daniel Kipchircir 2:50.68

3000m Men

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 121 KIPCHOGE EliudKIPCHOGE Eliud KEN 84 5 7:36.71
2 123 KORIR ShadrackKORIR Shadrack KEN 78 1 7:37.49
3 124 BITOK PaulBITOK Paul KEN 70 2 7:39.76
4 135 BOUABDALLAH TahriBOUABDALLAH Tahri FRA 78 13 7:42.48 EL
5 126 NEGERA Abebe DinkesaNEGERA Abebe Dinkesa ETH 84 4 7:44.31
6 131 FITSCHEN Jan TV Wattenscheid 01FITSCHEN Jan GER 77 10 7:47.53
7 136 SGHYR IsmailSGHYR Ismail FRA 72 12 7:50.46
8 137 EL AMRI KhalidEL AMRI Khalid MAR 6 7:50.82
9 139 LE DAUPHIN VincentLE DAUPHIN Vincent FRA 76 14 7:51.91
10 133 RIZKI MonderRIZKI Monder BEL 9 7:53.67
11 130 GABIUS Arne LAV A. TübingenGABIUS Arne GER 81 11 7:56.27
12 125 JAWHER Mushir SalimJAWHER Mushir Salim BRN 78 3 8:45.33

129 NJUBI EliudNJUBI Eliud KEN 7 DNF
138 WOUTERS MarcelWOUTERS Marcel NED 8 DNF

Intermediate times:
1000m 129 NJUBI Eliud 2:29.57
2000m 121 KIPCHOGE Eliud 5:05.89
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60m Hurdles Men
Heat 1 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 143 BRAMLETT RonBRAMLETT Ron USA 79 4 0.149 7.67 Q
2 145 PAYNE DavidPAYNE David USA 82 3 0.182 7.68 Q
3 153 LICHTENEGGER ElmarLICHTENEGGER Elmar AUT 74 5 0.148 7.73
4 154 GIACONI AndreaGIACONI Andrea ITA 74 2 0.158 7.75
5 148 SEIBOLD Florian TV HeppenheimSEIBOLD Florian GER 79 1 0.156 7.94

Heat 2 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 142 WIGNALL MauriceWIGNALL Maurice JAM 76 4 0.153 7.62 Q
2 144 BLASCHEK Thomas LAZ LeipzigBLASCHEK Thomas GER 81 3 0.159 7.66 Q
3 152 FENNER Mike TV WattenscheidFENNER Mike GER 71 6 0.145 7.69 q
4 155 DEMYDYUK SerhiyDEMYDYUK Serhiy UKR 82 2 0.130 7.72 q
5 147 HUGHES RobbyHUGHES Robby USA 78 5 0.144 7.77
6 149 MATHISZIK Willi LAZ LeipzigMATHISZIK Willi GER 84 1 0.163 F 1 7.77

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final

Final

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 142 WIGNALL MauriceWIGNALL Maurice JAM 76 5 0.134 7.54 WL
2 143 BRAMLETT RonBRAMLETT Ron USA 79 3 0.136 7.56
3 145 PAYNE DavidPAYNE David USA 82 6 0.175 7.65
4 152 FENNER Mike TV WattenscheidFENNER Mike GER 71 1 0.112 F 1 7.66
5 144 BLASCHEK Thomas LAZ LeipzigBLASCHEK Thomas GER 81 4 0.159 7.67
6 155 DEMYDYUK SerhiyDEMYDYUK Serhiy UKR 82 2 0.231 7.94

Pole Vault Men

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 167 YURCHENKO DenysYURCHENKO Denys UKR 78 6 5.70
2 161 LOBINGER Tim ASV KölnLOBINGER Tim GER 72 12 5.70
3 168 SCHULZE Fabian Salmander KornwestheimSCHULZE Fabian GER 84 9 5.70
4 172 SPIEGELBURG Richard TSV Bayer LeverkusenSPIEGELBURG Richard GER 74 2 5.60
4 163 REVENKO VladyslavREVENKO Vladyslav UKR 84 4 5.60
6 166 BÖRGELING Lars TSV By. LeverkusenBÖRGELING Lars GER 79 5 5.60
6 173 GIBILISCO GiuseppeGIBILISCO Giuseppe ITA 79 10 5.60
8 171 STRAUB Alexander LG FilstalSTRAUB Alexander GER 83 1 5.60
9 169 ANDUREU CharlesANDUREU Charles FRA 3 5.40
9 165 OTTO Björn Bayer DormagenOTTO Björn GER 77 7 5.40

170 YEREMENKO RuslanYEREMENKO Ruslan UKR 78 8 NM
164 PAVLOV IgorPAVLOV Igor RUS 79 11 NM

5.20 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.70 5.76 5.82
1 167 YURCHENKO Denys - - xo o o xx-
2 161 LOBINGER Tim - - o - xo - xxx
3 168 SCHULZE Fabian - - xo o xxo xxx
4 172 SPIEGELBURG R - o - o xxx
4 163 REVENKO Vladyslav - o - o xx- x
6 166 BÖRGELING Lars - o - xxo xxx
6 173 GIBILISCO Giuseppe - o - xxo xxx
8 171 STRAUB Alexander o xxo o xxo xxx
9 169 ANDUREU Charles - o - xxx
9 165 OTTO Björn - o - xxx

170 YEREMENKO Ruslan - - xxx
164 PAVLOV Igor - xxx
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Long Jump Men

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 194 GAISAH IgnisiousGAISAH Ignisious GHA 83 12 8.23
2 187 DAVIS WalterDAVIS Walter USA 79 4 8.10
3 181 PATE MiguelPATE Miguel USA 79 11 8.06
4 184 WINTER Nils TSV By. LeverkusenWINTER Nils GER 77 9 7.81
5 182 JENSEN MortenJENSEN Morten DEN 82 10 7.78
6 189 CHIMIER JonathanCHIMIER Jonathan MRI 82 6 7.65
7 188 MOFFITT JohnMOFFITT John USA 80 5 7.60
8 186 RAPP Peter LAV TübingenRAPP Peter GER 83 8 7.44
9 190 BILOTSERKIVKYY DmytroBILOTSERKIVKYY Dmytro UKR 85 3 7.44
10 191 WILSON AarikWILSON Aarik USA 82 7 7.43
11 193 MÜNKLE Martin LG FilstalMÜNKLE Martin GER 81 1 7.16

192 BIGDELI Schahriar TSV Bayer LeverkusenBIGDELI Schahriar GER 80 2 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 194 GAISAH Ignisious x 8.23 8.20 - - -
2 187 DAVIS Walter 7.61 7.96 7.87 8.00 x 8.10
3 181 PATE Miguel 7.83 8.06 8.03 x 7.87 7.93
4 184 WINTER Nils 7.52 7.81 x 7.09 7.69 7.77
5 182 JENSEN Morten 7.35 x 7.78 5.63 x -
6 189 CHIMIER Jonathan 7.45 7.65 - - - -
7 188 MOFFITT John 7.40 7.17 7.49 7.50 x 7.60
8 186 RAPP Peter 7.40 7.37 7.44 x 7.43 7.26
9 190 BILOTSERKIVKYY D 7.44 x x
10 191 WILSON Aarik 7.11 x 7.43
11 193 MÜNKLE Martin 7.16 x x

192 BIGDELI Schahriar x x x

10x100m Rd.-Staffel JG 89-92
Final 1 (3)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 516 SCHWARZWALD-BAARSCHWARZWALD-BAAR GER 1 2:07.30
2 519 WOLFRATSHAUSEN IIWOLFRATSHAUSEN II GER 4 2:11.60
3 517 STUTTGARTSTUTTGART GER 2 2:14.53
4 518 PFORZHEIM-CALWPFORZHEIM-CALW GER 3 2:20.70

Final 2 (3)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

2 521 STAUFEN-BREISACHSTAUFEN-BREISACH GER 2 2:19.68
3 522 WOLFRATSHAUSEN IWOLFRATSHAUSEN I GER 3 2:21.97

520 ROTTWEILROTTWEIL GER 1 DQ IAAF 170.14

Note:

IAAF Rule 170.14 - early / late take-over 

Final 3 (3)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 524 OSTALBOSTALB GER 2 2:09.72
2 523 HASLACH-ZELLHASLACH-ZELL GER 1 2:10.30
3 525 TÜBINGENTÜBINGEN GER 3 2:14.63
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10x100m Rd.-Staffel JG 89-92
Combined result

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 516 SCHWARZWALD-BAARSCHWARZWALD-BAAR GER 1 2:07.30
2 524 OSTALBOSTALB GER 2 2:09.72
3 523 HASLACH-ZELLHASLACH-ZELL GER 1 2:10.30
4 519 WOLFRATSHAUSEN IIWOLFRATSHAUSEN II GER 4 2:11.60
5 517 STUTTGARTSTUTTGART GER 2 2:14.53
6 525 TÜBINGENTÜBINGEN GER 3 2:14.63
7 521 STAUFEN-BREISACHSTAUFEN-BREISACH GER 2 2:19.68
8 518 PFORZHEIM-CALWPFORZHEIM-CALW GER 3 2:20.70
9 522 WOLFRATSHAUSEN IWOLFRATSHAUSEN I GER 3 2:21.97

520 ROTTWEILROTTWEIL GER 1 DQ IAAF 170.14

Note:

IAAF Rule 170.14 - early / late take-over 

1000m Schüler A

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 417 SCHWAB Alexander VfL SindelfingenSCHWAB Alexander GER 92 7 2:50.56
2 416 FRANZ Erik VfL SindelfingenFRANZ Erik GER 91 6 2:50.57
3 414 ZWICK Maximilian LSG AalenZWICK Maximilian GER 91 4 2:52.77
4 412 BENZINGER Lukas SV BohnlandenBENZINGER Lukas GER 91 2 2:53.19
5 415 ROTH Paul LG Leinfelden-EchterdingenROTH Paul GER 91 5 2:53.70
6 411 KOLBECK Tobias LG WelfenKOLBECK Tobias GER 91 1 2:54.16
7 413 MÜLLER Lukas LAV Asics TübingenMÜLLER Lukas GER 91 3 2:56.31
8 424 ZUNDLER JoachimZUNDLER Joachim GER 92 13 2:57.82
9 419 KRÄMER Max LG StaufenKRÄMER Max GER 92 8 3:00.97
10 420 HILS Markus SV DotternhausenHILS Markus GER 92 9 3:01.54
11 421 DIEBOLD Martin TV Vaihingen/EnzDIEBOLD Martin GER 92 10 3:03.85
12 422 RINAGL Raphael TSG EhingenRINAGL Raphael GER 92 11 3:08.11
13 423 KAPPELER Clemens TSV RiedlingenKAPPELER Clemens GER 92 12 3:10.42

Intermediate times:
200m 414 ZWICK Maximilian 35.46
400m 414 ZWICK Maximilian 1:10.84
600m 414 ZWICK Maximilian 1:46.21
800m 414 ZWICK Maximilian 2:19.92

10x100m JG 86-89
Final 1 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 526 ESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGENESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGEN GER 1 2:00.02
2 528 OSTALBOSTALB GER 3 2:03.89
3 529 HEILBRONNHEILBRONN GER 4 2:05.44
4 527 WOLFRATSHAUSEN IWOLFRATSHAUSEN I GER 2 2:10.32

Final 2 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 530 REUTLINGENREUTLINGEN GER 1 2:02.03
2 532 HASLACH-ZELLHASLACH-ZELL GER 3 2:07.02
3 531 STUTTGARTSTUTTGART GER 2 2:09.33
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10x100m JG 86-89
Combined result

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 526 ESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGENESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGEN GER 1 2:00.02
2 530 REUTLINGENREUTLINGEN GER 1 2:02.03
3 528 OSTALBOSTALB GER 3 2:03.89
4 529 HEILBRONNHEILBRONN GER 4 2:05.44
5 532 HASLACH-ZELLHASLACH-ZELL GER 3 2:07.02
6 531 STUTTGARTSTUTTGART GER 2 2:09.33
7 527 WOLFRATSHAUSEN IWOLFRATSHAUSEN I GER 2 2:10.32

10x 50m Pendelstaffel
Final 1 (4)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 501 OSTALB IOSTALB I GER 1 1:14.07
2 503 ESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGENESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGEN GER 3 1:15.51
3 504 GENGENBACH IGENGENBACH I GER 4 1:24.12
4 502 STAUFEN-BREISACH IISTAUFEN-BREISACH II GER 2 1:28.93

Final 2 (4)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 506 FREUDENSTADTFREUDENSTADT GER 2 1:16.83
2 505 OSTALB IIIOSTALB III GER 1 1:16.88
3 507 TSV WOLFRATSHAUSENTSV WOLFRATSHAUSEN GER 3 1:19.32
4 508 STAUFEN-BREISACH IIISTAUFEN-BREISACH III GER 4 1:24.66

Final 3 (4)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 512 OSTALB IIOSTALB II GER 4 1:11.98
2 510 GÖPPINGENGÖPPINGEN GER 2 1:12.60
3 509 STAUFEN-BREISACH ISTAUFEN-BREISACH I GER 1 1:22.20
4 511 TUTTLINGENTUTTLINGEN GER 3 1:24.92

Final 4 (4)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 515 STUTTGARTSTUTTGART GER 3 1:12.68
2 513 SCHWARZWALD-BAARSCHWARZWALD-BAAR GER 1 1:15.80
3 514 GENGENBACH IIGENGENBACH II GER 2 1:25.59

Combined result

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane Result

1 512 OSTALB IIOSTALB II GER 4 1:11.98
2 510 GÖPPINGENGÖPPINGEN GER 2 1:12.60
3 515 STUTTGARTSTUTTGART GER 3 1:12.68
4 501 OSTALB IOSTALB I GER 1 1:14.07
5 503 ESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGENESSLINGEN-NÜRTINGEN GER 3 1:15.51
6 513 SCHWARZWALD-BAARSCHWARZWALD-BAAR GER 1 1:15.80
7 506 FREUDENSTADTFREUDENSTADT GER 2 1:16.83
8 505 OSTALB IIIOSTALB III GER 1 1:16.88
9 507 TSV WOLFRATSHAUSENTSV WOLFRATSHAUSEN GER 3 1:19.32
10 509 STAUFEN-BREISACH ISTAUFEN-BREISACH I GER 1 1:22.20
11 504 GENGENBACH IGENGENBACH I GER 4 1:24.12
12 508 STAUFEN-BREISACH IIISTAUFEN-BREISACH III GER 4 1:24.66
13 511 TUTTLINGENTUTTLINGEN GER 3 1:24.92
14 514 GENGENBACH IIGENGENBACH II GER 2 1:25.59
15 502 STAUFEN-BREISACH IISTAUFEN-BREISACH II GER 2 1:28.93

Page 7 of 11



Sparkassen-Cup 2006
Stuttgart
04.02.2006

Results

INTERNET Service: www.sparkassen-cup.de
timing and result service by

printed at SAT, 4 FEB 2006 / 21:28

60m Women
Heat 1 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 203 BLOCK ZhannaBLOCK Zhanna UKR 72 3 0.167 7.28 Q
2 206 NEVMERZHITSKAYA AlenaNEVMERZHITSKAYA Alena BLR 80 4 0.248 7.28 Q
3 210 WAGNER Marion USC MainzWAGNER Marion GER 78 5 0.152 7.39 q
4 211 SAILER Verena LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/WüSAILER Verena GER 85 1 0.167 7.44 q
5 207 WAKAN Katja Hallesche LAFreundeWAKAN Katja GER 81 2 0.126 7.49
6 213 FISCHER Ann-Kathrin VfL KirchheimFISCHER Ann-Kathrin GER 87 6 0.167 7.74

Heat 2 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 214 KWAKYE JeanetteKWAKYE Jeanette GBR 83 3 0.180 7.26 Q
2 205 DURST StephanieDURST Stephanie USA 4 0.178 7.30 Q
3 209 DOWDIE Peta-GayeDOWDIE Peta-Gaye JAM 77 5 0.162 7.44 q
4 212 MÖLLINGER Anne MTG MannheimMÖLLINGER Anne GER 85 1 0.153 7.56
5 208 KOZHEMYAKINA IrynaKOZHEMYAKINA Iryna UKR 80 2 0.128 7.58
6 230 HUMMEL AnkeHUMMEL Anke GER 86 6 0.167 7.64

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final

Final

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 203 BLOCK ZhannaBLOCK Zhanna UKR 72 5 0.139 7.26
2 205 DURST StephanieDURST Stephanie USA 7 0.187 7.27
3 214 KWAKYE JeanetteKWAKYE Jeanette GBR 83 4 0.173 7.29
4 206 NEVMERZHITSKAYA AlenaNEVMERZHITSKAYA Alena BLR 80 6 0.239 7.31
5 210 WAGNER Marion USC MainzWAGNER Marion GER 78 3 0.144 7.37
6 209 DOWDIE Peta-GayeDOWDIE Peta-Gaye JAM 77 2 0.129 7.41
7 211 SAILER Verena LAC Quelle Fü/Mü/WüSAILER Verena GER 85 1 0.177 7.44

200m Women

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 225 KEDZIERSKI Johanna MTG MannheimKEDZIERSKI Johanna GER 84 3 0.212 23.87
2 223 MULRAIN Sabrina MTG MannheimMULRAIN Sabrina GER 78 4 0.217 24.89
3 226 HOLDER KatjaHOLDER Katja GER 87 2 0.177 25.15
4 228 HESS ValerieHESS Valerie GER 87 1 0.222 25.79

400m Women
Final 1

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 244 USOVICH IlonaUSOVICH Ilona BLR 82 2 0.215 52.71
2 247 MARX Claudia LAC ErfurtMARX Claudia GER 78 3 0.215 53.08
3 250 THIAM Amy MbackeTHIAM Amy Mbacke SEN 76 4 0.258 53.54
4 246 LLOYD ShereefaLLOYD Shereefa JAM 82 1 0.210 53.56

Intermediate times:
200m 244 USOVICH Ilona 24.61

Final 2

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 241 AMERTIL ChristineAMERTIL Christine BAH 79 3 0.237 51.43
2 248 HOFFMANN Claudia SC PotsdamHOFFMANN Claudia GER 82 2 0.196 52.52
3 243 MIGUNOVA YelenaMIGUNOVA Yelena RUS 4 0.270 53.28
4 251 FINK KorinnaFINK Korinna GER 81 1 0.224 53.70

Intermediate times:
200m 241 AMERTIL Christine 24.38
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400m Women
Combined result

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 241 AMERTIL ChristineAMERTIL Christine BAH 79 3 0.237 51.43
2 248 HOFFMANN Claudia SC PotsdamHOFFMANN Claudia GER 82 2 0.196 52.52
3 244 USOVICH IlonaUSOVICH Ilona BLR 82 2 0.215 52.71
4 247 MARX Claudia LAC ErfurtMARX Claudia GER 78 3 0.215 53.08
5 243 MIGUNOVA YelenaMIGUNOVA Yelena RUS 4 0.270 53.28
6 250 THIAM Amy MbackeTHIAM Amy Mbacke SEN 76 4 0.258 53.54
7 246 LLOYD ShereefaLLOYD Shereefa JAM 82 1 0.210 53.56
8 251 FINK KorinnaFINK Korinna GER 81 1 0.224 53.70

800m Women

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 265 PETLYUK TetyanaPETLYUK Tetyana UKR 82 7 2:01.55
2 269 BENHASSI HasnaBENHASSI Hasna MAR 78 4 2:02.06
3 263 TSYGANOVA NatalyaTSYGANOVA Natalya RUS 71 2 2:02.88
4 264 SETOWSKA EwelinaSETOWSKA Ewelina POL 80 6 2:03.74
5 261 KLYUKA SvetlanaKLYUKA Svetlana RUS 78 3 2:04.03
6 262 HAMMOU Amina AitHAMMOU Amina Ait MAR 78 1 2:04.07
7 267 HARTMANN Jana Laufclub ErfurtHARTMANN Jana GER 81 8 2:08.86

268 OSTRAVSKÁ LenkaOSTRAVSKÁ Lenka CZE 79 5 DNF
Intermediate times:

200m 268 OSTRAVSKÁ Lenka 29.08
400m 268 OSTRAVSKÁ Lenka 1:01.20
600m 263 TSYGANOVA Natalya 1:32.93

1500m Women

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 282 TURAVA AlesyaTURAVA Alesya BLR 79 4 4:08.05 WL
2 281 DEHIBA HindDEHIBA Hind FRA 79 5 4:08.53
3 283 LISHCHYNSKA IrynaLISHCHYNSKA Iryna UKR 76 3 4:09.25
4 285 CLITHEROE HelenCLITHEROE Helen GBR 74 1 4:10.23
5 290 TULLETT HayleyTULLETT Hayley GBR 73 8 4:10.63
6 288 MÉRAH-BENIDA NouriaMÉRAH-BENIDA Nouria ALG 70 9 4:10.76
7 287 ALMINOVA AnnaALMINOVA Anna RUS 85 6 4:10.88
8 291 OVENS HayleyOVENS Hayley GBR 75 11 4:11.72
9 284 SYDORENKO-TOBIAS NataliyaSYDORENKO-TOBIAS Nataliya UKR 80 2 4:13.37
10 286 MÖLDNER Antje SC PotsdamMÖLDNER Antje GER 84 10 4:13.63
11 295 TOUHAMI NahidaTOUHAMI Nahida ALG 14 4:19.27
12 293 WERNER Kerstin LAV Asics TübingenWERNER Kerstin GER 82 13 4:21.42
13 292 TRAUTH Kathrin Laufclub ErfurtTRAUTH Kathrin GER 12 4:21.44

294 TEICHMANN YvonneTEICHMANN Yvonne GER 7 DNF
Intermediate times:

400m 294 TEICHMANN Yvonne 1:05.00
800m 285 CLITHEROE Helen 2:13.36

1200m 281 DEHIBA Hind 3:20.87
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3000m Women

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 302 DEFAR MeseretDEFAR Meseret ETH 4 8:30.72 WL
2 301 ADERE BerhaneADERE Berhane ETH 73 2 8:49.02
3 303 GHEZIELLE BouchraGHEZIELLE Bouchra FRA 79 3 8:50.63 EL
4 306 MCCAMBRIDGE MariaMCCAMBRIDGE Maria IRL 75 7 8:57.65
5 313 LAKHOUAD IbtissamLAKHOUAD Ibtissam MAR 11 9:09.47
6 307 GOLOVCHENKO TetyanaGOLOVCHENKO Tetyana UKR 80 8 9:09.79
7 308 MARTINS MariaMARTINS Maria FRA 74 9 9:12.38
8 304 MOHAMED Zakia MrishoMOHAMED Zakia Mrisho TAN 84 1 9:22.72
9 309 STELLINGWERFF HilarySTELLINGWERFF Hilary CAN 81 10 9:27.57

311 ROMAN SonjaROMAN Sonja SLO 5 DNF
312 TÓTH LíviaTÓTH Lívia HUN 80 6 DNF

Intermediate times:
1000m 312 TÓTH Lívia 2:46.58
2000m 302 DEFAR Meseret 5:34.74

60m Hurdles Women
Juniors

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 433 MARTEN Bianca Salamander Kornwesth./Lb.MARTEN Bianca GER 89 3 0.181 8.80
2 431 SCHULZE Franziska Unterländer LGSCHULZE Franziska GER 89 1 0.311 8.82
3 432 BUTSCHER Hanna SSV Ulm 1846BUTSCHER Hanna GER 89 2 0.157 8.86
4 436 KUPPRION Christina Salamander Kornwesth./Lb.KUPPRION Christina GER 89 5 0.210 8.89
5 434 ZEILINGER Nele LAC PliezhausenZEILINGER Nele GER 89 4 0.193 8.93

Heat 1 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 327 CARRUTHERS DanielleCARRUTHERS Danielle USA 79 2 0.140 7.93 Q
2 329 FREEMAN MichelleFREEMAN Michelle JAM 69 5 0.180 8.03 Q
3 324 BOLM Kirsten MTG MannheimBOLM Kirsten GER 75 4 0.139 8.05 q
4 323 ENNIS-LONDON DelloreenENNIS-LONDON Delloreen JAM 75 3 0.150 8.06
5 335 MACHADO Maila PaulaMACHADO Maila Paula BRA 81 7 0.167 8.12
6 330 PAVLIY TatiyanaPAVLIY Tatiyana RUS 78 6 0.176 8.14
7 437 HILDEBRAND Nadine Salamander Kornwesth./Lb.HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 87 1 0.162 8.51

Heat 2 (2)

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 326 GOLDING-CLARKE LacenaGOLDING-CLARKE Lacena JAM 75 3 0.167 7.92 Q
2 325 DIXON VonetteDIXON Vonette JAM 75 4 0.183 7.95 Q
3 321 PERRY MichellePERRY Michelle USA 79 5 0.141 8.00 q
4 328 JONES LoloJONES Lolo USA 82 2 0.184 F 1 8.13
5 322 KIRKLAND AnjanetteKIRKLAND Anjanette USA 74 6 0.177 8.15
6 336 RITZ Judith LAZ LeipzigRITZ Judith GER 83 1 0.195 8.29
7 331 KLEIN Tina MTG MannheimKLEIN Tina GER 83 7 0.153 8.32

Qualified:  first 2 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) to the Final

Final

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Lane
Reaction

time Fn Result

1 326 GOLDING-CLARKE LacenaGOLDING-CLARKE Lacena JAM 75 5 0.178 7.91
2 321 PERRY MichellePERRY Michelle USA 79 6 0.182 7.98
3 324 BOLM Kirsten MTG MannheimBOLM Kirsten GER 75 2 0.114 7.98
4 327 CARRUTHERS DanielleCARRUTHERS Danielle USA 79 4 0.174 7.99
5 329 FREEMAN MichelleFREEMAN Michelle JAM 69 1 0.160 8.02
6 325 DIXON VonetteDIXON Vonette JAM 75 3 0.186 8.03
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Long Jump Women

Rank Bib Name club Nat born Order Result

1 341 KOTOVA TatyanaKOTOVA Tatyana RUS 70 12 6.91 WL
2 345 GOULBOURNE ElvaGOULBOURNE Elva JAM 8 6.55
3 348 MOLCHANOVA ViktoriyaMOLCHANOVA Viktoriya UKR 82 10 6.36
4 346 COSTA KeilaCOSTA Keila BRA 83 7 6.34
5 351 SCERBOVÁ DenisaSCERBOVÁ Denisa CZE 5 6.34
6 342 RADEVICA InetaRADEVICA Ineta LAT 81 11 6.34
7 353 EDWARDS JackieEDWARDS Jackie BAH 71 4 6.20
8 352 DÜRR BiancaDÜRR Bianca AUT 76 1 6.04
9 349 SCHULTE Sofia LG StaufenSCHULTE Sofia GER 76 3 6.03
10 347 GUTOWICZ-WESTHOFF Urszula LG Nike BerlinGUTOWICZ-WESTHOFF Urszula GER 77 6 5.99
11 344 IVANOVA TatyanaIVANOVA Tatyana RUS 81 9 5.92

350 VAN BÜHREN Katrin KSV KevelaerVAN BÜHREN Katrin GER 82 2 NM
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 341 KOTOVA Tatyana 6.74 6.70 6.91 - x -
2 345 GOULBOURNE Elva x 6.34 6.55 6.21 x x
3 348 MOLCHANOVA V 5.82 x 6.19 6.36 6.24 x
4 346 COSTA Keila x 6.14 6.34 6.24 6.32 6.34
5 351 SCERBOVÁ Denisa 6.26 x x 6.34 x x
6 342 RADEVICA Ineta x x 6.15 6.25 6.16 6.34
7 353 EDWARDS Jackie - 6.20 6.15 6.13 6.14 x
8 352 DÜRR Bianca 5.45 5.81 6.04 5.73 5.38 x
9 349 SCHULTE Sofia 5.98 5.86 6.03
10 347 GUTOWICZ-WESTHOFF 4.23 5.99 x
11 344 IVANOVA Tatyana x x 5.92

350 VAN BÜHREN Katrin -
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